
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Thanks, Peter! 
-Tom 

Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 
5/21/2018 2:20:04 PM 
Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Addie Farrell 

[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Addie Farrell8b5] 
Christina Erwin [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Christina 
Erwina70]; Brian Boxer [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian 
Boxer294]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
RE: Century-Prairie to Yukon 

From: Peter Puglese [mailto:ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org] 
Sent: Monday, May 21, 2018 10:12 AM 
To: Netai Basu <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com>; afarrell@esassoc.com 
Cc: Tom Gaul <T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer 
<bboxer@esassoc.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Subject: FW: Century-Prairie to Yukon 

Here is the plans for Century Blvd. 

Per the design plans, the sidewalks will 8' from Prairie Ave to about Doty. And then from Doty to Yukon its 10' 

Sent from Mail for Windows 10 

From: Albert Mendoza 
Sent: Monday, May 21, 2018 9:53 AM 
To: Peter Puglese 
Subject: Century-Prairie to Yukon 

Here you go Peter .... 


